Note: All dimensions in mm (in)
B14 Parker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin Corporation
Automation Actuator Division
Wadsworth, OH  44281
Structural Framing System
Connectors & Fasteners
Catalog 1814-3/USA
B

ne
ct
or
s
Automation
T-Slot Studs
The T-Slot Stud provides a very high strength and vibration
resistant connection when used in mounting accessories
such as joining plates.  This fastener must be installed into
the T-slot from an open end of the extrusion profile.
Material:  Zinc Plated Carbon Steel
Note:  Consult factory for use with 28 profiles.
Part No. Description
                 Weight
kg lb
ESF4208-20 M8 x 20 0.01 0.03
ESF4208-25 M8 x 25 0.02 0.04
ESF4208-30 M8 x 30 0.02 0.04
ESF4208-35 M8 x 35 0.02 0.04
ESF4208-45 M8 x 45 0.02 0.05
ESF4208-50 M8 x 50 0.02 0.05
Note: All dimensions in mm (in)
B20 Parker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin CorporationParker Hannifin Corporation
Automation Actuator Division
Wadsworth, OH  44281
Structural Framing System
Connectors & Fasteners
Catalog 1814-3/USA
B
Automation
Button Head Socket Cap Screws
Metric
Material:    Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (Metric) Material: Zinc Plated Carbon Steel (Metric)
Hex Nuts & Washers
Metric
Material:     Zinc Plated Carbon Steel
Socket Head Cap Screws
Metric
Part No. Description
                        Weight
kg lb
ESF4005-10 M5 x 10 (mm) 0.002 0.005
ESF4005-12 M5 x 12 0.002 0.005
ESF4005-16 M5 x 16 0.002 0.005
ESF4006-08 M6 x 8 0.002 0.005
ESF4006-10 M6 x 10 0.002 0.005
ESF4006-12 M6 x 12 0.002 0.005
ESF4006-16 M6 x 16 0.005 0.01
ESF4006-20 M6 x 20 0.005 0.01
ESF4008-10 M8 x 10 0.007 0.015
ESF4008-12 M8 x 12 0.007 0.015
ESF4008-16 M8 x 16 0.009 0.02
ESF4008-18 M8 x 18 0.009 0.02
ESF4008-20 M8 x 20 0.009 0.02
ESF4008-25 M8 x 25 0.011 0.025
ESF4008-30 M8 x 30 0.011 0.025
ESF4008-35 M8 x 35 0.012 0.027
ESF4008-45 M8 x 45 0.016 0.035
ESF4010-20 M10 x 20 0.016 0.035
Part No. Description
                    Weight
kg lb
ESF4106-12 M6 x 12 (mm) 0.005 0.01
ESF4106-16 M6 x 16 0.005 0.01
ESF4106-20 M6 x 20 0.007 0.015
ESF4106-25 M6 x 25 0.009 0.02
ESF4106-30 M6 x 30 0.011 0.025
ESF4106-45 M6 x 45 0.017 0.037
ESF4108-12 M8 x 12 0.009 0.02
ESF4108-16 M8 x 16 0.011 0.025
ESF4108-20 M8 x 20 0.011 0.025
ESF4108-25 M8 x 25 0.014 0.03
ESF4108-30 M8 x 30 0.017 0.037
ESF4108-45 M8 x 45 0.023 0.051
Part No. Description
                Weight
kg lb
ESF3306 M6 Hex Nut 0.002 0.005